POLYPAC®- PHD/P
 TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS • 437Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition March 2020
POLYPAC®- PHD/P
Double-acting
Heavy Duty, High Pressure
excellent leakage Control
Material:
Zurcon®, nbr elastomer + PoM

Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
Inlet
Chamfer
Radius TSS Article No.
Polypac
Ref. No. DN
H9
d1
h9
L1
+0.2
C r1
50.0 36.0 9.0 5.0 0.3 PKP0P0500-Z2053 PHD 5036P-Z20
55.0 41.0 9.0 5.0 0.3 PKP0P0550-Z2053 PHD 5541P-Z20
60.0 46.0 9.0 5.0 0.3 PKP0P0600-Z2053 PHD 6046P-Z20
63.0 48.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0630-Z2053 PHD 6348P-Z20
65.0 50.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0650-Z2053 PHD 6550P-Z20
70.0 55.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0700-Z2053 PHD 7055P-Z20
75.0 60.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0750-Z2053 PHD 7560P-Z20
80.0 65.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0800-Z2053 PHD 8065P-Z20
85.0 70.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0850-Z2053 PHD 8570P-Z20
90.0 75.0 11.0 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0900-Z2053 PHD 9075P-Z20
95.0 80.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P0950-Z2053 PHD 9580P-Z20
100.0 85.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P1000-Z2053 PHD 10085P-Z20
POLYPAC®- PHD/P
 TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS • 441Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition March 2020
Bore
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
Inlet
Chamfer
Radius TSS Article No.
Polypac
Ref. No. DN
H9
d1
h9
L1
+0.2
C r1
105.0 90.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P1050-Z2053 PHD 10590P-Z20
110.0 95.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P1100-Z2053 PHD 11095P-Z20
115.0 100.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P1150-Z2053 PHD 115100P-Z20
120.0 105.0 12.5 5.0 0.5 PKP0P1200-Z2053 PHD 120105P-Z20
125.0 102.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1250-Z2053 PHD 125102P-Z20
130.0 107.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1300-Z2053 PHD 130107P-Z20
135.0 112.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1350-Z2053 PHD 135112P-Z20
140.0 117.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1400-Z2053 PHD 140117P-Z20
145.0 122.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1450-Z2053 PHD 145122P-Z20
150.0 127.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1500-Z2053 PHD 150127P-Z20
155.0 132.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1550-Z2053 PHD 155132P-Z20
160.0 137.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1600-Z2053 PHD 160137P-Z20
165.0 142.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1650-Z2053 PHD 165142P-Z20
170.0 147.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1700-Z2053 PHD 170147P-Z20
180.0 157.0 16.0 6.5 0.6 PKP0P1800-Z2053 PHD 180157P-Z20
radial Clearance: For pressure up to 35 MPa 0.50
442 • TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition March 2020
This page is intentionally left blank.!